Montgomery County
Miscellaneous Records, 1831-1948
3 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.067.928.1

Special Proceedings Docket

Appeal to Supreme Court

Acceptance of Allen Jordan to Plead before Superior Court
Bankruptcy

Blickensderfer Typewriter brochure

Building plans for Troy Methodist Church

Church Records

Citizenship records

Civil action against county to be paid for building new jail
Cohabitation records

Coroner's inquest

Notice of special term for superior court

Deed book 29 (partial)

Appearance cases off docket

equity trial docket

Special Proceedings Docket

Report of commission to open passage for fish on Uwharrie River
Grand Jury Reports

Court House repair

Court case concerning location of county court house

Fire damage to court house

Eulogy of Allen Jordan

List of fines received by clerk of superior Court and Sent to State
Board of Education, April 1871- October 1871

Jury Lists

Personal Letters by 1.M. Deaton, Register of Deeds
Personal letter to E.J. Gaines

Letter to Spenser from W.S. McDaimin

Letters to C.C. Wade

C.R.067.928.2

Lunacy Records

Mail Contract

Map of Western Montgomery County
Adoption

1871-1881
1833, 1911
1858

1868

n.d.

1872
1881, 1882
1850, 1857, 1882, 1884
1899
1861-1897
1852

1859

n.d.

n.d.

1859
1871-1881
1857
1855-1911
1853-1854
1844

1886

n.d.

1871

1860, 1877, 1884, n.d.
1884-1885

n.d.

1870

1867-1884

1846-1895, n.d.
1846

n.d.

1892, 1901



Habeas corpus for child
Legitimization

Advice on marriage

Marriage Contract

Marriage licenses

Illegal issuance of marriage license
Marriage permissions

Name change

Orphan record

Merchant returns

Cotton Mills

Deserters from Confederate Army
Miscellaneous Lists

Miscellaneous Papers of M.S. Martin
Patrol Records

C.R.067.928.3

Pension records

Poem, unsigned

Powers of Attorney

Railroad Assessment

Partial cross index to receipts

Report of North Carolina State Convention
Republican National Committee Report
Sales List for items sold at Court House
School Records

Slave Records

Execution of slave

Statement concerning Turner and Hussey Families
Certification of Blood Purity
Statutes-at-large of United States

Texas Land Claims Notice

Treaty with Siam

1908
1868

n.d.

1852
1869, 1871
1895
1873-1906
1847
1858
1885-1895
1880
1864-1866
1922, n.d.
1847-1893
1854-1857

1860-1894, n.d.

n.d.

1831, 1845, 1872

1894

n.d.

1866

n.d.

1859
1847-1948
1840-1864
1860
1860
1884
1871

1854
1867



