Montgomery CountyMiscellaneous Records, 1831-1948 3 Fibredex Boxes

C.R.067.928.1

Special Proceedings Docket	1871-1881
Appeal to Supreme Court	1833, 1911
Acceptance of Allen Jordan to Plead before Superior Court	1858
Bankruptcy	1868
Blickensderfer Typewriter brochure	n.d.
Building plans for Troy Methodist Church	1872
Church Records	1881, 1882
Citizenship records	1850, 1857, 1882, 1884
Civil action against county to be paid for building new jail	1899
Cohabitation records	1861-1897
Coroner's inquest	1852
Notice of special term for superior court	1859
Deed book 29 (partial)	n.d.
Appearance cases off docket	n.d.
equity trial docket	1859
Special Proceedings Docket	1871-1881
Report of commission to open passage for fish on Uwharrie River	1857
Grand Jury Reports	1855-1911
Court House repair	1853-1854
Court case concerning location of county court house	1844
Fire damage to court house	1886
Eulogy of Allen Jordan	n.d.
List of fines received by clerk of superior Court and Sent to State	
Board of Education, April 1871- October 1871	1871
Jury Lists	1860, 1877, 1884, n.d.
Personal Letters by I.M. Deaton, Register of Deeds	1884-1885
Personal letter to E.J. Gaines	n.d.
Letter to Spenser from W.S. McDaimin	1870
Letters to C.C. Wade	1867-1884

C.R.067.928.2

Lunacy Records	1846-1895, n.d.
Mail Contract	1846
Map of Western Montgomery County	n.d.
Adoption	1892, 1901

Habeas corpus for child	1908
Legitimization	1868
Advice on marriage	n.d.
Marriage Contract	1852
Marriage licenses	1869, 1871
Illegal issuance of marriage license	1895
Marriage permissions	1873-1906
Name change	1847
Orphan record	1858
Merchant returns	1885-1895
Cotton Mills	1880
Deserters from Confederate Army	1864-1866
Miscellaneous Lists	1922, n.d.
Miscellaneous Papers of M.S. Martin	1847-1893
Patrol Records	1854-1857

C.R.067.928.3

Pension records	1860-1894, n.d.
Poem, unsigned	n.d.
Powers of Attorney	1831, 1845, 1872
Railroad Assessment	1894
Partial cross index to receipts	n.d.
Report of North Carolina State Convention	1866
Republican National Committee Report	n.d.
Sales List for items sold at Court House	1859
School Records	1847-1948
Slave Records	1840-1864
Execution of slave	1860
Statement concerning Turner and Hussey Families	1860
Certification of Blood Purity	1884
Statutes-at-large of United States	1871
Texas Land Claims Notice	1854
Treaty with Siam	1867